
 

                                                                                            

 
 

 

 

 

Contact Information 
School District of Howards Grove 

 
 
 

Phone:  (800) 615-7020     Mailing Address:   Office Address: 

Fax:  (920) 451-7023     P.O. Box 23   615 Pennsylvania Avenue 

Online:  www.prairieontheweb.com     Sheboygan, WI 53082-0023   Sheboygan, WI 53081-4642 

 
 

Service Name Contact Information 

Account Manager Tamra Van Den Elzen tvandenelzen@prairieontheweb.com 

Vice President of Clinical Services Jessica West jwest@prairieontheweb.com 

Director of Claims Chris Meyer cmeyer@prairieontheweb.com 

Medical Claims Administration Lori Copeland lcopeland@prairieontheweb.com 

Eligibility, ID Cards, and COBRA Jess Voskuil jvoskuil@prairieontheweb.com 

Pre-Certification Kelly Kroeplien kkroeplien@prairieontheweb.com 

Utilization Management Loua Vang lvang@prairieontheweb.com 

Case Management Carla O’Boyle coboyle@prairieontheweb.com 

FSA Flexible Spending Administration Peggy Goosen pgoosen@prairieontheweb.com 

Subrogation Liz Moore lmoore@prairieontheweb.com  
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